
Elegant Secrets 
Hair and Beauty Zone 

012 526 0012

520 Airport  road Doornpoort  

info@elegantsecrets .co .za

www.elegantsecrets .co .za

Full set acrylic 
Acrylic overlay 
Gel overlay 

R480
R420
R420

Fill (gel/acrylic)
Soak (gel/acrylic)

R300
R85
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Manicure 
Pedicure (gel overlay)
Paraffin dip hands

R240
R360
R300

Paraffin dip Feet
Mediheel (mini pedi)

R420
R480
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Indian head 
Back and neck 
Hand
Full body 

R300
R360
R180
R480

Full body hot stone R540
Half body hot stone 
Full body scrub & mask

R420
R540

Lip
Chin
Eyebrow 
Full face

R75
R75
R85
R205

Half leg
Full leg
Half arm
Full arm

R180
R265
R145
R205

Underarm 
Brazilian 
Hollywood 
Bikini 

R120
R300
R360
R180

Chest 
Full back 

R240
R300

Single lashes 
Single fill
Lash removal 
Eyebrow wax and tint 

R660
R360
R250
R145

Brow lamination 
Eyebrow tint 
Lash tint

R420
R85
R85

Eyebrow and lash R165
Lash lift and tint R300
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Mini facial 
Deep cleansing 
Back facial 

R360
R480
R540

Back scrub 
Light chemical peel

R420
R660

Micro needling R1140
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 Full body R420

Special occasion
(Lashes incl)

Bridal makeup 
(Trial and lashes incl)

R840

R1440

Trial (lashes excl)
One-on-one makeup class 

R600
R600


